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A FuTtBOL

PALAMOS CLUB DE FUTBOL

la CATALANA G1

CF PARETS — PALAMOS CF

FUNDACIO ESPORTIVA PALAMOS

4a CATALANA G28
4a CATALANA G29
JUVENIL PREFERENT
JUVENIL 2a DIVISIO
CADET PREFERENT
CADET 2a DIVISIO
INFANTIL PREFERENT
INFANTIL 2a DIVISIO
INFANTIL 2a DIVISIO
ALEVi PREFERENT
ALEVI 1a DIVISIO
BENJAMi PREFERENT
BENJAMI 1a DIVISIO
PRE-BENJAMI

F.E. PALAMOS B - CF SANT HILARI

F.E. PALAMOS A — UE SARRIA DE TER
F.E. PALAMOS — UE VILASSAR

EMF CALONGE - F.E. PALAMOS B

F.E. PALAMOS - E.F. GIRONES SABAT
F.E PALAMOS B — EF SANT FELIU
MOLLET FC - F.E. PALAMOS

F.E. PALAMOS B — CF GLOBAL PALAMOS
PALAFRUGELL C.F. B - FE PALAMOS C
UNIO GIRONA - F.E. PALAMOS A

FE PALAMOS B - U.E. OLOT D

F.E. PALAMOS — U.E. FORNELLS
BASCARA F.C. B- FEP BEGUR

UD QUART C - F.E.PALAMOS

1-4

3-5

7-1

3-2

4-1

6-0

5-2

4-1

4-0




A FuTtBOL

CLUB DE FUTBOL GLOBAL - PALAMOS

JUVENIL 22 DIVISIO C.F. GLOBAL PALAMOS - C.F. PALAFRUGELL SUSP
CADET 22 DIVISIO U.E. QUART - C.F. GLOBAL PALAMOS 2-0
CADET 22 DIVISIO C.F. GLOBAL PALAMOS - C.F.PALAFRUGELL 2
INFANTIL 22 DIVISIO F.E. PALAMOS —C.F. GLOBAL PALAMOS 2-4
ALEVI 22 DIVISIO U.E. LLAGOSTERA C C.F. GLOBAL PALAMO S 11-0

CLUB FUTBOL SALA PALAMOS

INFANTIL 22 DIV]SIC) CFS PALAMQS — FS BLANESPORT 83 B 7- 1
ALEVI 22 DIVISIO CFS PALAMOS (DESCANSA)
BENJAMI CFS PALAMOS — FS SANT JULIA 10-3

CLUB FUTBOL FAMULUS TEAM PALAMOS

SENIOR CF FAMULUS TEAM — CE GUIXOLS FUTSAL 1-6




R BASQUET

CLUB ESPORTIU PALAMOS

12 CATALANA
SENIOR FEMENI
SOTS-25 MASCULI
JUNIOR MASCULI

JUNIOR FEMENI
CADET MASCULI

CADET FEMENI
INFANTIL MASCULI
INFANTIL FEMENI
PRE-INFANTIL MASCULI
MINI MASCULI

MINI FEMENI

PRE-MINI MASCULI

AECAM MALGRAT - C.E.PALAMOS

CB SANT HILARI - C.E.PALAMOS 55-52
FD CASSANENC - C.E.PALAMOS

C.E. PALAMOS GROC-BC PORQUERES 64-67
CE PALAMOS BLAU — BC TORROELLA
PRISCO L’ESCALA - C.E. PALAMOS 51-47
FD CASSANENC - CE PALAMOS BLANC

CB ROSES - C.E. PALAMOS BLAU 48-44
C.E .PALAMOS GROC - CB GRIFEU
C.E.PALAMOS 93-62

CB ROSES - C.E.PALAMOS

C.E.PALAMOS - UNIO GIRONABLAU 60-61
CEB GIRONA - C.E PALAMOS

CB VILABLAREIX - C.E. PALAMOS 39-72
CE PALAMOS — CB OLOT

A.E. FORNELLS - C.E.PALAMOS 19-63

87-66

59-48

64-52

45-67

90-49

25-75

50-59

52-70




’Q. BASQUET

CBA BASQUET VEDRUNA PALAMOS

SENIOR MASCULI
SENIOR FEMENI
SOTS-25 MASCULI

JUNIOR MASCULI
JUNIOR FEMENI
CADET MASCULI
CADET FEMENI
INFANTIL MASCULI
PRE-INFANTIL MASCULI
PRE-INFANTIL FEMENI
MINI MASCULI

MINI FEMENI )
PRE-MINI MASCULI

AE BEGUR - UNIO B. PALAMOS

CBA VEDRUNA PALAMOS — CEJ CELRA
BC ARBUCIES - CBA VEDRUNAP.

CB SANT NARCIS — CBA VEDRUNAP.

CB GRIFEU - CBA VEDRUNA P.

CB CAMPDEVANOL - CBA VEDRUNA
CB FARNERS B - CBA VEDRUNA

CBA VEDRUNA - CB VALL D’EN BAS

CB VILAFANT - CBA VEDRUNA PALAMOS
CBAVEDRUNA - DESCANSA

CB ROSES - CBA VEDRUNA P.

CBA VEDRUNA BLANC — CB ADEPAF
VEDRUNA VERMELL — CB S.GREGORI
VEDRUNA PALAMOS - E. PIAOLOT
CBA VEDRUNA DESCANS

47-78

54-49
88-49
74-59

69-31
55-49

64-59
51-43

78 -62

8-58
67-17

56-40
70-51




